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File Nr | Order Nr File Title Date Range Pages Notes
1 1  [Founding documents 1974-1985
1.1 |Estonian Church Foundation Statutes and
Rules of Procedure with propositions for
changes and explanations
1.2 |Overview of the Estonian Church
Foundation activities
2 2 |Meeting minutes
2.1 |Estonian Church Foundation Board of|[1955,
Directors, Council and Annual General|20.08.1972-
Meeting minutes 18.11.1972
2.2 |Estonian Church Foundation Board of|(22.11.1972-
Directors, Council and Annual General|{10.08.1978
Meeting minutes
2.3 |Estonian Church Foundation Board o0f|28.09.2978-
Directors, Council and Annual General |06.08.1985
Meeting minutes
2.4 |Estonian Church Foundation Board of|[03.09.1985-
Directors, Council and Annual General|04.05.1988
Meeting minutes
2.5 |Estonian Church Foundation Board of|21.09.1988-
Directors, Council and Annual General|14.02.2012
Meeting minutes
2.6 |[Estonian Church Foundation meeting|1962-2013
notices, programmes and quorum pages
2.7 |Budgets and reports 1966-2003
3 3 |Economic documents
3.1 |Bills, bank documents, insurance, reports|1967
and budgets
3.2 |Bills, bank documents, insurance, reports|1968
and budgets
3.3 |Bills, bank documents, insurance, reports|1969
and budgets
3.4 |Bills, bank documents, insurance, reports|1970
and budgets
3.5 |Economic reports 1966-2002
3.6 |Account book 1962-1964
3.7 |Account book 1964-1967
3.8 |Account book 1976-1978
3.9 |Account book 1980
3.1 [Account book 1897-1993
3.11 (Bank documents 1965-1966
3.12 |Bank documents 1966-1995




3.13

4.1
4.2

5.1

6.1

6.2

6.3

6.4

6.5

6.6
6.7
7.1
7.2

Bank documents. Member cards
Correspondence

Correspondence

Sent documents

Member lists

Member lists

Documents associated with construction
Documents associated with the placement of
the cornerstone at the 6520 Oak St. building
Donations, Christmas greetings and member
fees lists

Documents assocaiated with construction
and the addition to the building, including
construction projects

Account book of volunteer work during the
construction of the church

Documents with construction material
accounts

Construction plans

Building addition

Photos

Slides

1993-2012
1962-1968

1972-2000

-1963

boxes
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