Eav 5

Archive: Estonian Church Foundation

Archive List

File Nr	Order Nr	File Title	Date Range	Pages	Notes
1	1	Founding documents	1974-1985		
	1.1	Estonian Church Foundation Statutes and			
		Rules of Procedure with propositions for			
		changes and explanations			
	1.2	Overview of the Estonian Church			
		Foundation activities			
2	2	Meeting minutes			
	2.1	Estonian Church Foundation Board of	1955,		
		Directors, Council and Annual General	20.08.1972-		
		Meeting minutes	18.11.1972		
	2.2	Estonian Church Foundation Board of	22.11.1972-		
		Directors, Council and Annual General	10.08.1978		
		Meeting minutes			
	2.3	Estonian Church Foundation Board of	28.09.2978-		
		Directors, Council and Annual General	06.08.1985		
		Meeting minutes			
	2.4	Estonian Church Foundation Board of			
		Directors, Council and Annual General	04.05.1988		
		Meeting minutes			
	2.5	Estonian Church Foundation Board of			
		Directors, Council and Annual General	14.02.2012		
		Meeting minutes			
	2.6	Estonian Church Foundation meeting	1962-2013		
		notices, programmes and quorum pages			
_	2.7	Budgets and reports	1966-2003		
3	3	Economic documents			
	3.1	Bills, bank documents, insurance, reports	1967		
		and budgets	10.60		
	3.2	Bills, bank documents, insurance, reports	1968		
	2.2	and budgets	10.60		
	3.3	Bills, bank documents, insurance, reports	1969		
	2.4	and budgets	1070		
	3.4	Bills, bank documents, insurance, reports	1970		
	2.5	and budgets	1066 2002		
	3.5	Economic reports	1966-2002		
	3.6	Account book	1962-1964		
	3.7	Account book	1964-1967		
	3.8	Account book	1976-1978		
	3.9	Account book	1980		
	3.1	Account book	1897-1993		
	3.11	Bank documents	1965-1966		
	3.12	Bank documents	1966-1995		

	3.13	Bank documents. Member cards		
4	4	Correspondence		
	4.1	Correspondence	1993-2012	
	4.2	Sent documents	1962-1968	
5	5	Member lists		
	5.1	Member lists	1972-2000	
6		Documents associated with construction		
	6.1	Documents associated with the placement of		
		the cornerstone at the 6520 Oak St. building		
	6.2	Donations, Christmas greetings and member	-1963	
		fees lists		
	6.3	Documents assocaiated with construction		
		and the addition to the building, including		
		construction projects		
	6.4	Account book of volunteer work during the		
		construction of the church		
	6.5	Documents with construction material		
		accounts		
	6.6	Construction plans		
	6.7	Building addition		
7	7.1	Photos		
	7.2	Slides		3
				boxes